附件2

培训班报名表
	单位名称
	

	单位地址
	

	联 系 人
	
	联系方式
	

	序号
	姓名
	出生年月
	初级/中级班
	手机
	单住/合住

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	…
	
	
	
	
	


注：请于2020年12月4日前将培训班报名表电子版反馈至邮箱hnsjzyxh@126.com。
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